Directorate of Distance Education

Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

History of India, Ist phase PCP of Internal Assessment Result,
Session 2016-17

Ref. No. Marks obtain out of 20 Obtain marks in words

11389 14 Fourteen only
11382 12 twelve only
10561 14 Fourteen only
10294 12 twelve only
10507 7 seven only
10228 14 Fourteen only
11361 12 twelve only
11453 11 eleven only
11452 11 eleven only
10327 10 ten only
10281 12 twelve only
10369 13 thirteen only
11022 10 ten only
gdeep kunr 8 eight only
10263 10 ten only
10261 10 ten only
10503 6 six only
10922 12 twelve only
11968 4 four only
10896 4 four only
10917 7 seven only
11591 4 four only
10554 5 five only
10577 14 Fourteen only
10551 9 nine only
11423 10 ten only
10549 4 four only
11651 6 six only
10855 6 six only
11484 12 twelve only
10257 5 five only
11592 12 twelve only
10910 11 eleven only
11281 10 ten only
11483 11 eleven only
13231 10 ten only
10418 11 eleven only
10506 15 fifteen only

10512 13 thirteen only



11377
10267
10410
11383
10592
10264
9159
10676
10368
6909
9857
9519
9449
11805
9733
9636
9637
11430
9616
9465
9624
9572
9650
10339
9524
10908
10715
10321
10530
10586
10550
10705
10457
13234
9454
10099
10101
9621
9068
9508
9509
9450
9062
9564
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13
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13
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10
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16
15
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16
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16
16
16
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12
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Fourteen only
fifteen only
fifteen only

eight only

ten only

seven only
thirteen only
thirteen only
thirteen only
thirteen only
sixteen only
eleven only
thirteen only

Fourteen only
thirteen only
eleven only
twelve only

nine only
thirteen only

nine only

ten only

Fourteen only

ten only
eleven only
ninteen only
sixteen only
fifteen only
eight only
eight only
fifteen only
sixteen only
eight only
sixteen only
sixteen only
sixteen only
sixteen only
sixteen only
thirteen only
twelve only
eleven only
ten only
thirteen only
nine only
six only



9860
9562
9605
9838
9684
9086
9005
9772
10569
9531
9002
9328
9628
9025
9494
9705
10081
9493
9410
9222
9059
9475
9778
9024
9372
10000
9210
11010
11011
9090
9490
9573
9400
9118
9584
9582
9865
9226
9121
11435
9027
9030
9237
9409
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12

13
11
11
10
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16
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10

11
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
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Fourteen only
ten only
eleven only
nine only
twelve only
thirteen only
twelve only
seven only
thirteen only
eleven only
eleven only
ten only
eight only
ten only
seven only
ten only
sixteen only
nine only
seven only
eight only
eight only
eleven only
ten only
eight only
twelve only
ten only
nine only
five only
eleven only
ten only
twelve only
twelve only
ten only
twelve only
twelve only
twelve only
eleven only
twelve only
eleven only
ten only
twelve only
ten only
five only
eight only



9587
9093
9354
10591
10505
10566
10999
10891
10952
11436
/ikas kume
13114
11695
11667
11441
11463
10897
10534
11009
11402
10938
10936
11704
10543
10915
14138
13952
13071
13402
13176
13366
15012
13533
12460
11821
12842
12647
10362
14273
14083
12990
10064
15063
14680
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19
13
12
13
11
12
12
11
16
15
13
12
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14
12
13
16
13
15
14
13
14
10
11
14
19
16
11
20
15
13
12
11
12

14
11
13

10
14
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ten only
ninteen only
ninteen only
thirteen only
twelve only
thirteen only
eleven only
twelve only
twelve only
eleven only
sixteen only
fifteen only
thirteen only
twelve only
Fourteen only
Fourteen only
twelve only
thirteen only
sixteen only
thirteen only
fifteen only
Fourteen only
thirteen only
Fourteen only
ten only
eleven only
fourteen only
ninteen only
sixteen only
eleven only
twenty only
fifteen only
thirteen only
twelve only
eleven only
twelve only
nine only
fourteen only
eleven only
thirteen only
nine only
ten only
fourteen only
thirteen only



13267
15116
11088
14319
13119
13120
rmeet panc
12762
13660
12988
14794
13184
14912
11819
11872
13622
14120
11869
15113
14132
13992
14808
14807
14569
13783
12975
14732
12398
12388
11859
12245
14093
14285
11848
14133
13463
12597
13212
14078
13935
13211
13127
15022
14372

13
16

12
13
12

19
14
14
15
14
16
14
19
14
15
13
14
11
15
17
16

17
19
19
20
20

11
15
12
13
13
15
17
11
15
14
16
16

thirteen only
sixteen only
nine only
twelve only
thirteen only
twelve only
six only
ninteen only
fourteen only
fourteen only
fifteen only
fourteen only
sixteen only
fourteen only
ninteen only
fourteen only
fifteen only
thirteen only
fourteen only
eleven only
fifteen only
seventeen only
sixteen only
six only
seven only
seven only
seventeen only
ninteen only
ninteen only
twenty only
twenty only
five only
eleven only
fifteen only
twelve only
thirteen only
thirteen only
fifteen only
seventeen only
eleven only
fifteen only
fourteen only
sixteen only
sixteen only



12780
14029
14519
14028
12711
14402
12701
13933
13185
14769
13019
13356
13954
10562
13938
15094
12931
12622
15046
13939
' (Mukesh K
13275
13149
14223
14376
14006
13909
13341
14782
14693
12934
11842
12400
13571
11847
13826
14692
11717
9648
117115
11714
9559
11673
9744

13
14
13
14
12
17
16
15
17
15
13
19
17
20
17
16
15
10
19
16
20
20
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15
15
18
19
19
11
11
16
13
12
12
16

12

12
11
10

thirteen only
fourteen only
thirteen only
fourteen only
twelve only
seventeen only
sixteen only
fifteen only
seventeen only
fifteen only
thirteen only
ninteen only
seventeen only
twenty only
seventeen only
sixteen only
fifteen only
ten only
ninteen only
Six
twenty only
twenty only
eight only
ninteen only
seventeen only
fifteen only
fifteen only
eighteen only
ninteen only
ninteen only
eleven only
eleven only
sixteen only
thirteen only
twelve only
twelve only
sixteen only
eight only
twelve only
six only
seven only
twelve only
eleven only
ten only



11297
9467
9427
14226
13072
Rahul Sain
12621
14098
14057
14809
14037
11369
13358
12559
12781
14779
13333
14040
12571
14290
12782

10
15
16
17

11
18
18
17
18
18
16
10
12
12
12
12
15
13
13
13

ten only
fifteen only
sixteen only
seventeen only
two only
eleven only
eighteen only
eighteen only
seventeen only
eighteen only
eighteen only
sixteen only
ten only
twelve only
twelve only
twelve only
twelve only
fifteen only
thirteen only
thirteen only
thirteen only



